DA Perpetual Tracking Sheet 2023

Contract Description Original Contract Date Approx Annual Pmt
2200 PUBLIC RECORDS
TRANSUNION RISK & PRODUCTS AND
3030|ALTERNATIVE 139|SERVICES 7/1/2017| $ 2,040.00
2200 LABORATORY
31|STATE OF CALIFORNIA 276|SERVICES 3/1/2005| $ 36,000.00
2200 CAC VIDEO MGMT
8950(VIDANYX LLC 3757|CLOUD STORAGE 4/15/2019( $ 3,500.00
2200 INSTALL/USE OF
COLLABORATE CASE
4542 (CALICO CENTER 4071|TRACKING SW 6/25/2019| $ -
2200 POLICY MANUAL
1567|LEXIPOL LLC 87|UPDATE GUIDANCE 6/1/2015| $ 3,200.00
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 2200 PUBLIC &
MANAGEMENT INC COMMERCIAL DATABASE
1579|(Accurint 581-51210) 998|SEARCHES 7/21/2009| $ 10,080.00
2200 SUBSCRIPTION TO
DEDICATED SERVER
HOSTING/WEBSITE
10859|DREAMHOST LLC 5583|HOSTING SERVICES 3/10/2021| $ 1,870.00
2200 WEB-BASED VIDEO,
IMAGE, & SOUND
10559(STORYBLOCKS 5639(EFFECTS 4/6/2021| $ 480.00
2200 EMAIL AND
KARPEL COMPUTER DOCUMENT MIGRATIONS
9232|SYSTEMS INC 6126|SVCS 11/24/2021| $ 47,889.60
KARPEL COMPUTER 2200 CASE MANAGEMENT
9232|SYSTEMS INC 4038|SOFTWARE 6/6/2019| S 79,500.00

23-0842 A 1 of 1






